
Coaches:New York Mills
(B) V Winter Track

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Dec 4, 2025 Thu Regular Season (Mohawk
Valley Kickoff) @ TBD 4:00

PM
Utica
College NL

Dec 11, 2025 Thu Regular Season (Mohawk
Valley Meet 2) @ TBD 7:30

PM
Utica
College NL

Dec 15, 2025 Mon Regular Season (Oscar B.
Jensen Relays) @ TBD 4:00

PM TBD NL

Dec 18, 2025 Thu Regular Season (Mohawk
Valley Meet 3) @ TBD 4:00

PM
Utica
College NL

Jan 2, 2026 Fri Regular Season (John Dimao
Meet) @ TBD 12:30

PM TBD NL

Jan 3, 2026 Sat Non-District (Hispanic
Games)

Eleanor
Roosevelt
High

9:00
AM

4:00
PM TBD L

Jan 8, 2026 Thu Regular Season (MVCC
Supplemental Meet) @ TBD 7:00

PM TBD NL

Jan 15, 2026 Thu Regular Season (MVCC
Supplemental Meet) @ TBD 7:00

PM TBD NL

Jan 17, 2026 Sat Regular Season (Fred
Kirschenheiter Meet) @ TBD 3:00

PM TBD NL

Jan 22, 2026 Thu Regular Season (CSC
League Meet) @ TBD 4:00

PM
Utica
College L

Feb 7, 2026 Sat Regular Season (Section III
Class D Championships) @ TBD 3:00

PM TBD NL

Feb 11, 2026 Wed Regular Season (Section III -
State Qualifiers) @ TBD 4:30

PM TBD NL
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